

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

SIDEWALK AND DRAINAGE

US 17BUS FROM NORTH OF ROAD ST. TO NORTH OF ROSEWOOD AVE.

			RPC CONTRACTING INC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.				
			KITTY HAWK, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	GREENVILLE, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	6000.00	6000.00	7500.00			
0002	0063000000-N	SP GRADING	Lump Sum	10100.00	23225.00	16110.00			
0003	0106000000-E	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	120 CY	19.70	2364.00	18.00	2160.00	18.75	2250.00
0004	0318000000-E	300 FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS (1.5)	2 TON	125.00	250.00	100.00	200.00	75.00	150.00
0005	0320000000-E	300 FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	160 SY	5.00	800.00	5.00	800.00	9.75	1560.00
0006	0335200000-E	305 15" DRAINAGE PIPE	8 LF	91.70	733.60	72.00	576.00	45.00	360.00
0007	0384000000-E	310 30" RC PIPE CULV III	124 LF	124.40	15425.60	90.00	11160.00	82.57	10238.68
0008	1693000000-E	654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10 TON	375.00	3750.00	190.00	1900.00	385.00	3850.00
0009	2286000000-N	840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	3 EA	1600.00	4800.00	3500.00	10500.00	4575.31	13725.93
0010	2364000000-N	840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	580.00	580.00	520.00	520.00	975.00	975.00
0011	2396000000-N	840 FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	1 EA	390.00	390.00	420.00	420.00	760.00	760.00
0012	2549000000-E	846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	28 LF	75.00	2100.00	52.00	1456.00	32.00	896.00
0013	2591000000-E	848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,000 SY	35.00	35000.00	36.00	36000.00	42.00	42000.00
0014	2605000000-N	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	10 EA	1500.00	15000.00	1200.00	12000.00	950.00	9500.00
0015	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	100.00	500.00	400.00	2000.00	350.00	1750.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		4700.00		5000.00		8500.00
0017	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1 TON	95.00	95.00	100.00	100.00	85.00	85.00
0018	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	200 SY	3.00	600.00	3.00	600.00	9.50	1900.00
0019	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	20 LF	10.00	200.00	12.00	240.00	15.00	300.00
0020	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	40 LF	15.00	600.00	15.00	600.00	17.50	700.00
0021	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3 LB	25.00	75.00	25.00	75.00	25.00	75.00
0022	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.29 ACR	5000.00	1450.00	5000.00	1450.00	3800.00	1102.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	105513.20	TOTAL	116982.00	TOTAL	124287.61	
ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	105513.20	SUB-TOTAL	116982.00	SUB-TOTAL	124287.61	

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
SIDEWALK AND DRAINAGE
US 17BUS FROM NORTH OF ROAD ST. TO NORTH OF ROSEWOOD AVE.

N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER
CONSTRUCTION CO

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5000.00
0002	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		10000.00
0003	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	120	CY	3.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS (1.5)	2	TON	500.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	160	SY	4.00
0006	0335200000-E	305	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	8	LF	200.00
0007	0384000000-E	310	30" RC PIPE CULV III	124	LF	120.00
0008	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	10	TON	500.00
0009	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	3	EA	3000.00
0010	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1	EA	800.00
0011	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	1	EA	800.00
0012	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	28	LF	50.00
0013	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,000	SY	50.00
0014	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	10	EA	2000.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	250.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		5300.00
0017	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1	TON	500.00
0018	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	200	SY	5.00
0019	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	20	LF	20.00
0020	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	40	LF	50.00
0021	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3	LB	100.00
0022	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.29	ACR	10000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 134130.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 134130.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

RPC CONTRACTING INC	1	105513.20
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2	116982.00
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	3	124287.61
N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO	4	134130.00